
Pos 

 

Amateur 300 Superbike 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

 

Amateur 400 Superbike 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

Expert 300 Superbike 
1 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

 

Expert 400 Superbike 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

333 
918 

789 
862 

107X 
810X 

451 
502 
484 
432 
738 

57 
412 

913 

23 

8 
949 

747 
739 
823 

543 
7 

706 
75 

12X 

Name 

Mark Von Achen 
Miguel Figueroa 

Fengzhou Li 
Carlo Manalo 

Anthony Estrada 
Antonio Hernandez 
Tyler Bachman 
Edgar Levi Roldan 
Ryan G Robinson 
Mario Estrada 
Brinton Robinson 
Jaiden Sarros 
Gabriela Collazos 

Bodie Kaiser 

Herby Carlos 

Antlee Terry 
Mitchell Nikitin 

Arin Christman 
Philip Fernandez 
Jorge Gonzalez 

M. Sai Deep 
Aliki Karayan 
Hugo Peralta 
Bob Simmons 
Kathy Zhao 

Class 

Amateur 300 Superbike 

Amateur 300 Superbike 

Amateur 300 Superbike 

Amateur 300 Superbike 

Amateur 400 Superbike 

Amateur 400 Superbike 

Amateur 400 Superbike 

Amateur 400 Superbike 

Amateur 400 Superbike 

Amateur 400 Superbike 

Amateur 400 Superbike 

Amateur 400 Superbike 

Amateur 400 Superbike 

Amateur 400 Superbike 

Expert 300 Superbike 

Expert 300 Superbike 

Expert 300 Superbike 

Expert 400 Superbike 

Expert 400 Superbike 

Expert 400 Superbike 

Expert 400 Superbike 

Expert 400 Superbike 

Expert 400 Superbike 

Expert 400 Superbike 

Expert 400 Superbike 

Laps 

6 
6 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 

7 

7 

7 
7 
7 

Diff 

0.691 

DNS 
DNS 

4.681 
5.991 
6.742 

12.464 
12.497 
16.264 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 

DNF 
DNS 

0.425 
5.935 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

13:54.000 
13:54.691 

15:00.325 
15:05.006 
15:06.316 
15:07.067 
15:12.789 
15:12.822 
15:16.589 
13:51.401 
14:26.278 

15:07.788 

15:07.684 

15:00.672 
15:01.097 
15:06.607 

Best Tm 

2:11.418 
2:12.287 

2:02.066 
2:03.393 
2:03.335 
2:03.652 
2:05.727 
2:04.953 
2:05.690 
2:09.752 
2:14.414 

2:07.711 

2:08.211 

2:07.232 

2:07.353 

Sponsor 

ScoutsOu t, D OW Racing, D riven 

DOW Racing 

F e e l  L i k e  a  P r o  R i d e r z l a w  R a c i n g  K a w a s a k i  R o s e v i l l e  M o t o r s p o r t s  W o o d c r a f t  M o t i o n P r o  C T  R a c i n g  

Via.Delivery 

T i p i n  R a c i n g ,  S t a r t u p  c r a f t e r s ,  V a g s ,  M S D  R a c i n g  -  N o r c a l ,  N o e l G a r c i a  I n s u r a n c e  S e r v i c e s .  
VnM Sport, TipinRacing 

S i m m o n s  R a c i n g  ( M E )  A l l  T o w  &  R e c o v e r y ,  S p e a r s  R a c i n g  O G  P r i v a t e e r ,  G i l r o y  C y c l e  C e n t e r  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/29/2025 12:03:50 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Kelly Mills 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Roadrace Association 

Margin of Victory 

0.347 

Avg. Speed 

75.013 

Best Lap Tm 

2:02.066 

Best Speed 

79.039 

Best Lap by 

107X - Anthony Estrada 

 

CRA Round 4 @ BRP [June 28-29,025] 

Sun Race 02: Compact Octane Expert & Amateur 400 Superbike / 300 Superbike 

Sun Race 02: Compact Octane Expert & Amateur 400 Superbike / 300 Superbike 

Race started at 10:50:23 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park - CL 2.680 miles 

6/29/2025 09:30 


